MONDAY TO FRIDAY SATURDAY _ -
ETS Real-Time Z
Track your bus anywhere anytime from your T
JASPER PLACE TO KINGSWAY KINGSWAY TO JASPER PLACE JASPER PLACE TO KINGSWAY phone or computer using these recommended (@]
real-time tools: edmonton.ca/realtime, p o)
Google Maps, Transit App g
Jasper 154St& | 123St& | Kingsway Kingsway | 124St& | 154St& Jasper E Jasper 154St& | 123St& | Kingsway " >
PlaceTC 118 Ave 118 Ave RAHTC RAHTC 118 Ave 118 Ave Place TC E PlaceTC 118 Ave 118 Ave RAHTC m 'J‘; transit: _I
(A)==(B)==(C)=_=(D) O =(Oc=(B)==(n) | = (A)==(B)==(C)=_=(D) ETS Text & Ride g
Text the bus stop number to 31100 or
ggg g}lg g}lg ggg 2(3)1 2‘118 238 ggi 253 2§§ 23? ggg bus stop # [space] bus route # to receive JASPER PLACE 3
602 612 621 630 618 | 627 638 651 709 738 745 753 yourbus schedule by text message. MITCHELL INDUSTRIAL g
6:21 6:31 6:41 6:51 6:35 6:44 6:55 7:08 7:59 8:08 815 8:23 ETS BusLink KINGSWAY / -’5
6:43 654 704 714 654 703 714 727 829 838 845 853 Call 780-496-1600 for information about ROYAL ALEXANDRA 5
ggg ;gi ;ﬁ ;gi ;ég ;ii ;gg ;gg ggg ggg gig ggg whenthe next bus orLRT is scheduled to arrive, HOSPITAL e
7:43 7:54 8:04 8:14 7:54 8:03 8:14 8:27 9:59 10:09 = 10116 @ 10:25 Customer Service -
oo R e mos o ME I oun ] s
' ' ' ' : ' ' ' ' ' ' ' call 311to speak with an agent (7amto 7 pm,
845 856 905 914 902 912 922 934 1129 1139 1146 1155 7days sk Closedon Sfatutory hondazs)
917 927 | 935 944 917 | 927 937 949 1159 1209 1216 1225 or submit arequest for assistance at
9:47 9:57 10:05 = 10:14 9:45 9:55 10:05 = 10:17 12:29 | 12:39 | 12:46 | 12:55 edmonton.ca/311.If calling from outside
1017 10:27 | 10:35 | 1044 1016 10:26 | 10:36 1048 12:59 1:09 1:16 1:25 Edmonton. dial 78IO—442—5311
10:47  10:57 | 11.05 @ 1114 10:46  10:56 | 11.06 = 1118 1:29 1:39 1:46 1:55 ' '
1117 1127 0 1135 1144 1116 11:26 | 11:36 1148 1:59 2:09 2:16 2:25 Transit Watch
1147 1157 1205 1214 | | 1146 1156 1206 1218 229 239 246 255 Report unsafe behaviour and suspicious
1217 1227 1235 1244 | | 1216 1226 1236 1248 259 309 316 325 activity or packages to uniformed ETS staff
12:47 = 12:57 1:.05 1:14 12:46  12:56 1:06 1:18 3:29 3:39 3:46 3:55 or call Transit Watch at 780-442-4900. '
147 | 157 205 | 244 | | 146 156 | 206 | 248 129 439 | a6 | 485 Youeanalsodisreelysenda text message
: : : : : : : : ' ' : : to780-442-4900 and a Transit Watch staff
217 221 235 244 216 226 236 248 459 508 515 524 ember il resposg %e;a;jyaljocdisspjtch
2:44 2:54 3:03 319 2:46 2:56 3:07 3:22 5:29 5:38 5:45 5:54 appropriate security Istaf‘f if needed
3:09 3:21 3:32 3:48 319 3:28 3:39 3:54 5:59 6:08 6:15 6:24 ' '
325 337 348 404 334 343 354 409 629 638 645 654 TTY Service
3:40 3:52 4:.03 4:19 3:49 3:58 4:09 4:24 7:29 7:38 7:45 7:54 Call 780-944-5555 for people with
233 :g; ::2 ggg :;g :ig ::g gg‘; ggg ggg g:g :gz decreased hearing and/or speech abilities.
444 456 507 523 450 459 510 525 10229  10:38  10:45  10:54 On Demand Transit
505 517 528 544 512 521 532 547 1129 1138 1145 11:54 On Demand Transit (ODT) connects
5223 5f35 5f46 6502 5232 5f41 5f52 6f°7 30 neighbourhoods and 16 large seniors’
5:49 6:01 6:12 6:28 5:50 5:59 6:10 6:25 residences to Edmonton’s regular bus
gig gg;' (7;32 g;’g g;: (7;3: gg gg: and LRT service. During the two-year pilot
7:18 7:27 7:34 7:50 7:22 7:30 7:39 7:50 period, thereisno fare payment collected
7:48 7:57 8:04 8:20 7:52 8:00 8:09 8:20 when you board On Demand Transit shuttles.
8:18 8:27 8:34 8:50 8:22 8:30 8:39 8:50 Instead, you pay your regular fare when
848 857 904  9:20 852 900 909  9:20 youtransfer to aregular bus
918 927 934  9:50 922 930 939  9:50 OrLRT. Tobook your ride: Edmonton
9:51 | 10:00 10:07 10:17 9:52  10:00 10:09 10:19 + Download the Edmonton E . EI Transit | €dmonton
10:51  11:00 11:07  11:17 10:20 1028  10:37 1047 OnDemand Transit app Service
11:51  12:.00 12:07 @ 1217 11:20  11:28 11:37 1147 + Visit edmonton.ca/
12,51 1:00 1.07 117 1220 1228 1237 | 12:47 ondemandtransit

+ Call780-496-2400

Bold text indicates p.m. time TC = Transit Centre Subject to change without notice



5:58
6:58
7:58
8:28
8:58
9:28
9:58
10:28
10:58
1128
1158
12:28
12:58
1:28
1:58
2:28
2:58
3:28
3:58
4:28
4:58
5:28
5:58
6:28
6:58
7:58
8:58
9:58
10:58
11:58

6:06
7:.06
8:06
8:36
9:06
9:36
10:06
10:36
11.06
1136
12:06
12:36
1:06
1:36
2:06
2:36
3:06
3:36
4:06
4:36
5:06
5:36
6:06
6:36
7:06
8:06
9:06
10:06
11:06
12:06

6:15
7:15
815
8:45
9:15
9:45
10:15
10:45
1115
1145
12:15
12:45
115
145
2:15
2:45
315
3:45
4:15
4:45
5:15
5:45
6:15
6:45
7:15
815
9:15
10:15
11:15
1215

KINGSWAY TO JASPER PLACE
Kingsway = 124St& @ 154St& Jasper
RAHTC 118 Ave 118Ave | PlaceTC

O-=O=Er-=®

6:26
7:26
8:26
8:56
9:26
9:56
10:26
10:56
11:26
11:56
12:26
12:56
1:26
1:56
2:26
2:56
3:26
3:56
4:26
4:56
5:25
5:55
6:25
6:55
1:25
8:25
9:25
10:25
11:25
12:25

Bold text indicates p.m. time

TIMING POINTS

Jasper 1545t &
PlaceTC | 118Ave

5:57 6:06
6:57 7:06
1:57 8:06
8:27 8:36
8:57 9:07
9:27 9:37
957 | 1007
1027 10:37
1057 1107
1127 1137
1157 12:07
12227 12:37
12:57 107
1:27 1:37
1:57 2:07
2:27 2:37
2:57 3:07
3:27 3:37
3:57 4:07
4:27 4:37
4:57 5:06
5:27 5:36
5:57 6:06
6:27 6:36
6:57 7:06
1:27 1:36
1:57 8:06
8:57 9:06
9:57  10:06
10:57  11:06
11:57  12:06

6:13
713
813
8:43
9:14
9:44
10:14
10:44
1114
11:44
12:14
12:44
1:14
1:44
214
2:44
314
344
4:14
4:44
5:13
5:43
6:13
6:43
7:13
1:43
8:13
9:13
10:13
11:13
1213

(B==E==O~=D)

6:22
7:22
8:22
852
9:23
9:53
10:23
10:53
11:23
11:53
12:23
12:53
1:23
1:53
2:23
2:53
3:23
3:53
4:23
4:53
5:22
5:52
6:22
6:52
7:22
7:52
8:22
9:22
10:22
11:22
12:22

SUNDAY

JASPER PLACE TO KINGSWAY KINGSWAY TO JASPER PLACE
123St& | Kingsway Kingsway = 124St& @ 154St& Jasper
118 Ave RAHTC RAHTC 118 Ave 118Ave | PlaceTC

O=<=O=E==®

6:26
7:26
8:26
8:56
9:26
9:56
10:26
10:56
1126
1156
12:26
12:56
1:26
1:56
2:26
2:56
3:26
3:56
4:26
4:56
5:26
5:56
6:26
6:56
7:26
8:26
9:26
10:26
11:26

6:34
7:34
8:34
9:04
9:34
10:04
10:34
11.04
11:34
12:04
12:34
1:04
1:34
2:04
2:34
3:04
3:34
4:04
4:34
5:04
5:34
6:04
6:34
7:04
1:34
8:34
9:34
10:34
11:34

6:43
7:43
8:43
913
9:43
10:13
10:43
1113
11:43
12:13
12:43
113
1:43
213
2:43
313
343
413
4:43
5:13
5:43
6:13
6:43
7:13
1:43
8:43
9:43
10:43
11:43

6:54
7:54
854
9:24
9:54
10:24
10:54
11:24
11:54
12:24
12:54
1:24
1:54
2:24
2:54
3:24
3:54
4:24
4:54
5:23
5:53
6:23
6:53
7:23
7:53
8:53
9:53
10:53
11:53

TC = Transit Centre

Subject to change without notice

TIMING POINTS

Lzoz dew SuA ®

sioingluod depiasansuado @

MN, 1S 951

MN_LS 6¥1L

MN 1S Tyl

1LZ0z ‘62 Aenuer pasinal depy

*9DIAIS JSURI| UOJUOLUPT JO JUISUOD US)IIM SSaidxa

noyyMm panjwad s ‘1ed ur o ajoym ui ‘dew siy3 Jo uoanpoldal oN

‘dews sjy3 o asn ayy 1oy Ayjigel Aue swieppsip uojuowpd Jo A3 ayl

y1jesH
poomua|9

> N
° g
>F"
<-‘
mf‘D
N
@

MN LS 961

MN 15 751 @—Q

i
s [ E
= o
EEHE
=5 MN 1331S 671
HIEE
Bl
MN 13341S Tyl
455
moc
>ag¥
n
el &
9 2 5@05
> D) = 5 go
< (o) < -
m Z, T MN.0Y 1Y0dD 12§ g
c O c :a o
m (_7 m = g
4 -, z > =
Z <
s = m
o z
S c
(v} m
= 4
s =
MN 13341S ¥l @)
9w
0 o o
e 1 =2 3
ag 2
e B v s m
Z 3 & vo @ﬁ
-2 Py <
S @ o (88 IHE S 2
=} o c = = SN 3 =
* o 7 ° =1E B
5 HE:
~+ © iy
2 :
EE@ 2
@ = 1S 60l T ®
i 7]
s o I =° N
w 49 8 1 & -
-g: ﬁ gn- o aur o4 ; =
L o e o . o= = -
- 0 g3 T
o 3 = =i g
> = 83 >3 1228
s m o - <
© = *X EHYgo
m =

MN INNIAV 8LL

MN 13341S LTl

N\N 1334d1s.1cl




